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Overview
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Price

20.15 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.90% (-0.39)

DEOOOA2E4K43
DHER

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

5,826 EUR
GERMANY DAX

20.14 EUR (569)
20.16 EUR (182)
20.49 EUR
21.70 EUR
19.915 EUR
20.54 EUR
20.55392 EUR
874,182
17,967,864.77
4,278
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206773,156677325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2E4K43&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2E4K43&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa70d871678ba12f34db892db63364283ee2d1ac22861ebc459fa8405edaec5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdb668c8bfaab56cd&time=1721317018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=271fa961d02406c6058b9fe7c48375b44fbe75d6b021734489b470c9332b5733&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e41b45a79044e95ae&time=1721317018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eff006c790f73d88a4cc2258ac5c22d38b3e40e50e5790040ac8fa65fa25bfb5&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=221980f36b0ba578a&time=1721317018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a28f640e872b0d71255474d1742b7223f42d4af1687fddc789db0b9228db6291&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fffc2efb3ae23b867&time=1721317018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73b0a8494fc3665632ab28339f419273ad7933efa357e18550b436aa03845dce&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c89bac4c6fa6e4f43&time=1721317018&tool=RSC

DELIVERY HERO SE

Details

2024/07/17 17:21:54

Price
20.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.90% (-0.39)

DEOOOA2E4K43
DHER

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

5,826 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.14 EUR (569)
Ask (Ask size) 20.16 EUR (182)
Open 20.49 EUR
High 21.70 EUR
Low 19.915 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.54 EUR
VWAP 20.55392 EUR
Volume (pcs) 874,182
Trading volume 17,967,864.77
Number of trades 4,278
Last size 70
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.89% -50.31% -83.14%
Perf (abs.) -2.01 -20.80 -101.31
Beta 0.81 1.71 1.71
Volatility 81.90 70.10 70.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

20.73 EUR (886,312

( )

24.34 EUR (784,614)
26.56 EUR (979,287)
27.74 EUR (902,667)
33.93 EUR (2024/04/10)
14.92 EUR (2024/02/05)
42.81 EUR (2023/07/19)
14.92 EUR (2024/02/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:21
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07117

Tradegate 2024/ 17:18
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
07/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 06:35

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
20.15EUR 17.97 4,278
20.09 EUR 0.00 3
20.14 EUR 2.84 354
20.11 EUR 0.14 54
124.95 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A2E4K43
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191914965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191169253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196621553

DELIVERY HERO SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02
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10:24

09:00

08:16

08:16

16:07

16:51

19:29

17:44

16:32

17:10

20.42 EUR

20.46 EUR

20.41 EUR

20.41 EUR

20.12 EUR

22.00 USD

22.99 EUR

20.45 EUR

19.99 EUR

20.02 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197440720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191169254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216419028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192025576

DELIVERY HERO SE

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁ Delivery Hero

Contact Details
DELIVERY HERO SE

Oranienburger Strasse 70 - 10117 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-5444-59-000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@deliveryhero.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Niklas Ostberg ~ Chairman of Managing

Board

Marie-Anne Member of Executive
Popp Committee
Pieter-Jan Member of Executive
Vandepitte Committee

Board of directors

Kristin Skogen
Lund

Martin Karl
Enderle

Dimitrios Tsaousis
Gabriella Ardbo
Engaras

Nils Engvall

Roger Rabalais

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@deliveryhero.com
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